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U-21 Championship
2020/21 5th round, Match #30

Friday, 03.10.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Bilovar Kristian
5 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
10 Vanat Vladyslav
14 Vantukh Roman
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
20 Brazhko Volodymyr
22 Skorko Danil
23 Shabanov Artem

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Kuzyk Denys
9 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Shulianskyi Artem
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

Coach
Moroz Yurii

53 Matsapura Dmytro
72 Ahapov Maksym (C)
65 Vasko Artem
54 Dudnyk Yurii
64 Sukhar Tymofii
60 Chaikovskyi Ihor
42 Mylchenko Artem
74 Zorenko Vladyslav
68 Demchenko Serhii
76 Skydan Ruslan
67 Yanakov Denis

Substitutes
31 Rybak Vladyslav
75 Liehostaiev Artem
35 Nerukh Vitalii
86 Smiian Maksym
47 Nahnoinyi Denys
40 Makhonin Artem

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 5th round, Match #30
Friday, 03.10.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
12' 74 Zorenko Vladyslav

4 Bilovar Kristian 13'

31' 72 Ahapov Maksym

10 Vanat Vladyslav 45'

20 Brazhko Volodymyr 52'

57' 74 Zorenko Vladyslav
47 Nahnoinyi Denys

8 Yefimenko Dmytro
9 Mashchenko Vadym 62'

10 Vanat Vladyslav
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 65'

20 Brazhko Volodymyr
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 65'

65' 76 Skydan Ruslan
35 Nerukh Vitalii

72' 60 Chaikovskyi Ihor
86 Smiian Maksym

14 Vantukh Roman
11 Shulianskyi Artem 75'

77' 67 Yanakov Denis
75 Liehostaiev Artem

16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 78'

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 83'
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